

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
FA(MAT) No. 113 of 2020

Santosh Kumar Rajpoot **Versus** Smt. Ambalika Rajpoot

06-10-2021	<p>Mr. Viprasen Agrawal, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent/s.</p> <p>Case is adjourned for one week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge</p>
------------	---