

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**FA (MAT) No.113 of 2020**

**Santosh Kumar Rajpoot Vs. Smt. Ambalika Rajpoot**

<b>10.11.2021</b>	<p>Shri Viprasen Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Since this appeal is already admitted by this court on 09.07.2020, let it be listed for final hearing in the month of February, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) <b>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd (Rajani Dubey) <b>Judge</b></p>