

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 113 of 2020

Santosh Kumar Rajpoot **Versus** Smt. Ambalika Rajpoot

04/03/2022	<p>Shri Viprasen Agrawal, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays 4 weeks time to remove the default.</p> <p>As prayed, list the case after 4 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> <p>Jyoti</p>