



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 113 of 2020

SANTOSH KUMAR RAJPOOT **versus** SMT. AMBALIKA RAJPOOT

Order Sheet

17/11/2025	<p>Mr. Viprasen Agrawal, Advocate for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Kanhaiya Ram Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, Advocate for the Respondent.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list this matter for final hearing after three weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>